22 March 2023 Wednesday

33rd Race Starts At:19:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 BABAHANCI(2)

2 BEAUTY SUN(5)
3 ANGRYBULL@)
4 SAFKROMS)

5  EMNAVCA®)

6  WESTGROVE(®)
7 TANERHAN(9)

8 BELFAST(10)

9 OGLUMTURAN(11)

10 YETIMOGLU(1)

GOFORTHE

" AFTER®)

Pick(2) 7,85 *, Quinella(2/5) 38,70 b, Exacta(2/5) 66,30 , 2nd double(1/2) 29,80 t

Race Result

1.)97.000 ¢
1)22.310 ¢

Age Sire
;yo N GUVEE(USA) - PALVETTO LANE (USA)

6yo bm  TOCCET (USA) - BEAUTY MDA

6yobh  SVART ROBIN (JAN) - SILENT BULL (USA)
4yobh SCARFACE- ORE
4yobh NEARLY GREEN- HELINDA
9yobh ROYALABJAR(USA) - BELLA

5y0bg SCARFACE- PEFPER BLOSSOM(GER)

gyo N SHAVALGAN (FR) - BAIADERA (GER)
5yobh  ZANJERO (USA) - VERCANKIZ
4yogrh GUNGORBABA - IASOSLUMEF

7yobh (USA)

AFTERMARKET (USA) - FINE TIVELUCILLE

Dam
63

59,5
62,5
52,5
61

59,56

50,5
51
61,5

55

Handicap 17

2.)38.800 ¢
2)8924 ¢

Weight
F.YARDIMCI

Jockey

RUK. ATAS
I KATAR YAK. GiZiK
MAVSAR  BAH.CIZIK

IAKYAWUZ  EMR. SAHIN

H.ALTUNDAG 'E)AEan;éKAPU
MEDOGAN AL BAKIR
ACANKAYA  MUH. FELHAN
EAKKILIC  SEM YARDIVCI
AHBAYAR  MUR.ERCAN
NALTN  MUS. KORKMAZ

Y.GELIKBAS  ADI. AKYAWUZ

Sanliurfa Racecourse (24th Day)

kg, 1900 Dirt
3.)19.400 ¢ 4)9.700 t
3.)4.462 ¢ 4)2231¢
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St
MASUBAY 20763 785 12.02(3) 8 4Llengths
; Half
OSMDEMR 2.08.40 6,95 6.956) 9
Length
MBARCIN 2.08.54 20,60 5.09(7) 1 3 Lengths
MEH.ALTIN 2.09.12 3,90 23.15(1) 6 Nose
MSUSEN 209.14 365 16.15(2) 3
Y.BAYSAL 2.09.44 595 11.65(4) 2
MKARALI 21152 17,15 3.15(10) 7
EY.YARDIMCI 2.20.15 11,60 4.08(9) 4
H.DEGIRMENCI 2.21.04 10,80 4.52(8) 5
MEH.ASLAN 22123 6,35 11.16(5) 11
MEH.ALTIN NoFT 48,00 2.07(11) 10

Margin Late Start RT
73

66
72
56
73
66
55
52
52
74

57



